


MODEL 6802BV

Iltem |Sub [ Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty | Unit
1 411297-0 [TAMPA DO FELTRO FELT COVER 1 | PC.
2 443028-9 |ANEL DE FELTRO 30 FELT RING 30 1 | PC.
3 152276-6 [FIXADOR 3/8" LOCATOR 3/8' 1 | PC.
4 411293-8 [GUIA DE FIX LOCKING SLEEVE 1 | PC.
5 232050-9 |MOLA EM LAM LEAF SPRING 1 | PC.
6 216001-0 [ESFERA DE ACO 3.5 6800DBV STEEL BALL 3.5 1 | PC.
7 133459-7 |EIXO SPINDLE 1 | PC.
8 231139-0 [MOLA DE COMPRES 9 COMPRESSION SPRING 9 1 | PC.
9 153133-1 |[ENGRENAGEM COMPL GEAR COMPLETE 1 | PC.
10 254031-3 [CHAVETA 3 WOODRUFF KEY 3 1 | PC.
11 325485-2 |EIXO DA ENGR GEAR SHAFT 1 | PC.
12 212057-1 [ROLAMENTO DE ENCOSTO 6000LR THRUST NEEDLE BEARING 1023 1 | PC.
13 261038-2 |ARRUELA DE BORR 10 URETHANE WASHER 10 1 | PC.
14 154952-8 |CAIXA DO MOTOR MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE 1 | PC.

C10| 816266-0 |ETIQUETA DE REVERSAO INDICATION LABEL 1 | PC.
D10 INC. 20 0
16 343693-3 |[GANCHO HOOK 1 | PC.
17 815289-5 |ETIQUETA DE IDENT 6802BV NAME PLATE 6802BV 1 | PC.
18 911185-6 |[PARAFUSO CRM 4X55 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X55 2 | PC.
19 156467-1 |CAIXA DA ENGR GEAR HOUSING 1 | PC.
20 263002-9 [PINO BORR 4 RUBBER PIN 4 1 | PC.
21 911261-6 |PARAFUSO CAB RED 5X40 SW PAN HEAD SCREW M5X40 1 | PC.
22 911271-3 [PARAFUSO CRM 5X50 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X50 2 | PC.
23 213404-9 |ANEL O' RING 27 O RING 27 1 | PC.
24 157842-4 |TAMPA DA CX DE ENGR COMPL GEAR HOUSING COVER COMPLETE 1 | PC.
D10 INC. 28 0
25 261039-0 |[ARRUELA DE BORR 14 URETHANE WASHER 14 1 | PC.
26 253786-7 |[ARRUELA LISA 14 FLAT WASHER 14 1 | PC.
27 211033-2 [ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 608LB BALL BEARING 608LB 1 | PC.
28 263002-9 [PINO BORR 4 RUBBER PIN 4 1 | PC.
29 241881-5 [VENTOINHA 52 FAN 52 1 | PC.
30 515158-7 |[ROTOR COMPL - 220V ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1 | PC.
D10 INC. 272932 0
30 515156-1 |[ROTOR COMPL - 110V ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V 1 | PC.
D11 INC. 272932 0
31 413045-3 [GUIA DA VENTOINHA BAFFLE PLATE 1 | PC.
32 211028-5 |[ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 627LB BALL BEARING 627LB 1 | PC.
33 253192-6 |[ARRUELA LISA 14 FLAT WASHER 14 1 | PC.
34 525096-5 [ESTATOR - 110V FIELD ASS'Y 115V 1 | PC.
34 525098-1 [ESTATOR - 220V FIELD ASS'Y 220V 1 | PC.
35 643552-4 |GUIA DO CARVAO 5-8 BRUSH HOLDER 5-8 2 | PC.
36 911124-6 |[PARAFUSO CRM 4X14 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 2 | PC.
37 191627-8 |ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-64 CARBON BRUSH CB-64 1 | SET
39 650226-0 [INTERRUPTOR TG823AB-2 - 110V/220V SWITCH TG823AB-2 1 | PC.
42 682502-4 [PROTETOR DO FIO 8-85 CORD GUARD 8-85 1 | PC.
43 687001-1 [PREND DO FIO STRAIN RELIEF 1 | PC.
44 911133-5 [PARAFUSO CRM 4X18 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2 | PC.
45 651478-6 [INTERRUPTOR VTX11 SWITCH VTX11 1 | PC.
46 411852-8 [TAMPA DO INTERR SWITCH COVER 1 | PC.
47 154951-0 |TAMPA DE PUNHO COMPL HANDLE COVER COMPLETE 1 | PC.
C10| 817609-9 |ETIQUETA DE PRECAUCAO CAUTION LABEL 1 | PC.
C21| 816266-0 |ETIQUETA DE REVERSAO INDICATION LABEL 1 | PC.
48 911153-9 [PARAFUSO CAB RED 4X28 SW+PW PAN HEAD SCREW M4X28 3 | PC.
49 667014-8 |[CABO ELET 0.75-2-2.5 POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2.5 1 | PC.
400 784802-9 [BIT MAGN P/PARAF SEXT 3/8" MAGNETIC SOCKET BIT 3/8-65 1 | PC.




